

M/scheme - Construction & Svr Maintenance of Road.
Armed Road to Chakarnal Block.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
Phanawa under mhsy (S/c)

DIVISION

C/N:- Keshav Kumar.

Ag No:- 76/SBD/2018-19

SUB-DIVISION

Area code:- Phanawa

Measurement Book

1054

4th & Final Bill

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1/1) Construction of reference
Pylon & Bench mark

do do —

Qty 1/22, Hec 1/4

= 0.60 Km @ 13371.60/Km. ₹ 8023.00

(2/2) Clearing & grubbing
swamp land. do —

Qty 1/22, Hec No. 2/2

Continuation

= 0.30 Hect @ 49809.13/Hect. ₹ 14943.00

₹ 22,966.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3/3) Construction of Embankment with material obtained from borrow pits with level 100 M. do do Comp 011					
Qty P/23, It 3/3 = 664.618 m ³ @ 194.95/m ³ ₹ 129567=					
(4/4) Construction of Embankment with level 100 M - do do Comp 012					
Qty P/23, It 4/4 = 1550.777 m ³ @ 151.50/m ³ ₹ 234942=					
(5/5) Construction of Subgrade & earthen shoulder do do Comp 010					
Qty P/23, It 5/5 = 1612.957 m ³ @ 194.95/m ³ ₹ 314,445=					
(6/6) Const of G.S.B. Gr I do do as per spec & dir of CPD					
Qty P/23, It 6/6 = 428.797 m ³ @ 2571.20/m ³ ₹ 1,102,523=					
(7/7) Const of W.B.M Gr-3 do do Comp 013					
Qty P/23, It 7/7 = 149.145 m ³ @ 3743.89/m ³ ₹ 558,382=					
Continuation					₹ 2362825=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8/8) P/R applying Primer Coat with (SS-1) - do all comp - do					
Qty P/23, Hk 8/8					
= 1988.57 m ² @ 54.87/m ² ₹ 1,09,113/-					
(9/9) P/R applying Take Coat with emulsion (RS-1) — do — do Crp 01					
Qty P/24, Hk 9/9					
= 1988.57 m ² @ 195.30/m ² ₹ 38,837/-					
(10/10) Providing laying & Compacting 20mm thick M/s Seal Surface — do — do Crp 01					
Qty P/24, Hk No. 10/10					
= 1988.57 m ² @ 232.62/m ² ₹ 4,62,581/-					
(11/11) P/R F/A P Preliminary Kt Stone — do — do					
Qty P/24, Hk 11/11					4955.4
= 2 Nos @ 693.95 each ₹ 1,388.90					2477.30
(12/12) P/R F/A P 200mm Stone Pecust — do — do					
Qty P/24, Hk 12/12					
= 2 Nos @ 693.95 each ₹ 1388.90					/

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13/13) P/V & Framp 10.15 m'					
Barricading Pullar — do					
Qty P/24, H 13/13					
= 12 NOS @ 5412.18 each ₹					6494.00
(14/16) P/V & Framp Typical					
MMGSX 600 feet Base					
— do — do — Comp. JM					
Qty P/24, H 14/16					
= 3 NOS @ 13841.27 each ₹					41,524.00
(15/17) P/V & Framp 600 mm					
Circular T/Sign					
Qty — P/25, H — 15/17					
= 3 NOS @ 5328.25 each ₹					15,985.00
(16/18) P/V & Framp 600 mm					
equilateral T/Sign					
— do — do —					
Qty P/25, H 16/18					
= 4 NOS @ 3932.94 each ₹					15,732.00
(17/19) P/V & Framp 600 x 450					
mm. T/Sign — do —					
Qty P/25, H 17/19					
= 3 NOS @ 5185.43 each ₹					15,556.00
(18/20) 900 mm dia's circle					
octagon sign					
Qty P/25, H 18/20					
= 1 NO @ 9602.01 each ₹					9602.00
Continuation					₹ 30,84,592.00

Scanned with CamScanner